3° XSHOW RACE ESPINOSA

Relatério Geral - 5K - Feminino - MORADOR

Coloc.
1
2

Numero
118
107
110

60
16

Nome

LUCIANA PEREIRA GOMES

KELLY JULIANA DA SILVA

LARISSA GAMA BARBOSA

FLAVIANE SANTOS

AUZENIR SALES SANTOS TOLENTINO

G5 SPORTS LTDA

37
34
24
36
33

Fx.Et.
F3640
F3135
F2125
F3640
F3135

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

www.gbsports.net.br

Equipe

Tempo
00:29:24.35
00:30:42.86
00:31:05.04
00:32:58.40
00:33:00.97
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